Bergen CK

Plass
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Startnr UCI

1 NOR20061120
3 NOR20050607
4 NOR20050406
2 NOR20040511
5 NOR20041127
6 NOR20041127
68 NOR20050218
70 NOR20040702
71 NOR20051231
66 NOR20050506
67 NOR20041018
9 NOR20030817
1 NOR20020805
10 NOR20021101
8 NOR20030316
7 NOR20020825
81 NOR20020901
74 NOR20031004
87 NOR20020611
84 NOR20020330
82 NOR20031128
80 NOR20031223
75 NOR20020723
88 NOR20020725
83 NOR20030708
79 NOR20030203
77 NOR20020702
78 NOR20020224
73 NOR20031102
76 NOR20031005
72 NOR20031016
85 NOR20030403
86 NOR20031029
14 NOR20010625
12 NOR20010113
184 NOR20001214
183 NOR20000215
174 NOR20001103
178 NOR20000425
176 NOR20000214
182 NOR20010920
181 NOR20000503
175 NOR20001107
179 NOR20010311

Esykkel www.emit.no

Straumemilen
Resultatliste

Krambua

U23Navn

Klubb

5,0 KM/ 23,35 KM/h
MIDTSVEEN Annicken Elisabeth Ringerike SK

5,0 KM /22,14 KM/h

GRUNERT Helene
MAULAND Tuva Aarg
NEDREAAS Kristiane Larsen
TORSNES Elise Traae
TORSNES Hanne Traae

Bergen CK
Bergen CK
Askgy STK Sykkel
Bergen CK
Bergen CK

10,0 KM /27,71 KM/h

CALLAERTS Sondre
MESSEL Kevin Andre Sandli
SEKSE Jgrgen

TVETEN S@YLAND Jakob
WIKANDER Tord

Grenland SK
Ringerike SK
Sogn CK
Bergen CK
Bergen CK

10,0 KM / 29,48 KM/h

KALLEKLEV Charlotte Marie
SAYLAND Frida Tvete
LITLERE Marte

GRUNERT Christine
AASGAARD Hedvig

Bergen CK
Bergen CK
Bergen CK
Bergen CK
Bergen CK

10,0 KM / 34,82 KM/h

HJORNEVIK Andreas
MAGNUSSEN Havard
TOPP Audun Riste

VIK Ivar Dyngeland

MOE Emil

GJERTSEN Sindre
NEDREAAS Leander Larsen
HESTNESS Christoffer
TVEIT Jens Christian Gildestad
LITLERE Sverre

GHIBAUT Lucas Konrad
JACOBSEN Martin
BRUNVALL Joakim

FIKSEN Jarand

ALVSAKER Jgrgen Grong
HEGGY Kasper Kjagnas
ALSOS Erik Krokeide

Fana IL Sykkel
Askgy STK Sykkel
Ringerike SK
Fana IL Sykkel
Fana IL Sykkel
Fana IL Sykkel
Askgy STK Sykkel
Asane CK

Fana IL Sykkel
Bergen CK
Bergen CK
Bergen CK

Askgy STK Sykkel
Bergen CK

Askgy STK Sykkel
Forde CK
Ringerike SK

10,0 KM / 33,15 KM/h

MIDTSVEEN Natalie Irene
REINERS Lina Frigga

Ringerike SK
CK Sotra

10,0 KM / 39,56 KM/h

BRYNSRUD Magnus
HEGGJ Andre
GAUTESTAD Audun
NESSIMO Lasse @rsal
LITLERE Erlend
LALAND Sakarias Koller
HATLESTAD Andreas
GRUNERT Erik Justus
TORSNES Tobias Traae

01.05.2016 09:32:20

SK Rye sykkel
Forde CK
Bergen CK
Bergen CK
Bergen CK
Fana IL Sykkel
Fana IL Sykkel
Bergen CK
Bergen CK

Krambua 01.05.2016

0:12:51

0:13:33
0:10:48
0:11:37
0:12:32
0:15:25

0:21:39
0:21:23
0:21:40
0:23:40
0:19:40

0:20:21
0:20:43
0:20:56
0:22:06
0:22:53

0:17:14
0:17:19
0:17:26
0:18:20
0:18:26
0:18:45
0:18:55
0:18:58
0:19:20
0:20:06
0:20:13
0:20:32
0:20:49
0:21:21
0:22:09

DNS

DNS

0:18:06
0:19:14

0:15:10
0:15:11
0:15:41
0:15:42
0:16:02
0:16:13
0:16:17
0:16:19
0:16:38

0:00:00

0:00:00
0:00:22
0:00:35
0:01:45
0:02:32

0:00:00
0:00:05
0:00:12
0:01:06
0:01:12
0:01:31
0:01:41
0:01:44
0:02:06
0:02:52
0:02:59
0:03:18
0:03:35
0:04:07
0:04:55

0:00:00
0:01:08

0:00:00
0:00:01
0:00:31
0:00:32
0:00:52
0:01:03
0:01:07
0:01:09
0:01:28
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Bergen CK

Plass Startnr UCI
10 177 NOR20010625
11 180 NOR20001114
12 186 NOR20010727
13 173 NOR20001023
14 187 NOR20000108
K55-59
1 16 NOR19600123
M70-74
1 30 NOR19430630
2 31 NOR19460507
M65-69
1 29 NOR19500612
26 NOR19510316
28 NOR19510409
M60-64
1 25 NOR19561117
2 23 NOR19560126
M55-59
1 172 NOR19580627
2 171 NOR19571008
3 170 NOR19570917
4 168 NOR19610109
M50-54
1 163 NOR19630914
2 165 NOR19630211
3 164 NOR19620522
162 NOR19661222
M45-49
1 145 NOR19690310
2 148 NOR19700724
3 146 NOR19690927
4 140 NOR19681008
5 142 NOR19711109
6 136 NOR19680916
7 151 NOR19700128
8 147 NOR19690802
141 NOR19701111
150 NOR19710824
M40-44
1 125 NOR19750501
2 133 GBR19721013
3 130 NOR19740730
135 NOR19730930
M35-39
1 115 NOR19801121
2 120 NOR19790313
3 106 NOR19780406
4 113 BEL19780127
M30-34

Esykkel www.emit.no

Straumemilen
Resultatliste

Krambua

U23Navn

MAULAND Havard Aarg
GRAVDAL Stian
HOFSTAD Herman

BQE Gustav Hugo Tonning
WIIK Mads Styve

Klubb

Bergen CK
Fana IL Sykkel
Asane CK
Bergen CK
Asane CK

10,0 KM /31,09 KM/h

NILSEN Marion

Asker CK

10,0 KM / 30,35 KM/h

@VERAS Martin
FRIIS Dag Sture Eine

Dale IL

Foreningen Frikransen

10,0 KM / 36,14 KM/h

SIMONSEN Tor Arne
KJARGARD Svein Harald
HOEL Elling

Torshov SK
Bergen CK

Stovnerkameratene

10,0 KM / 39,13 KM/h

AADLAND Frank
NILSEN Geir Asbjgrn

Asane CK
Asker CK

10,0 KM /37,11 KM/h

T@FTUM Roger

REFSLAND Stein A
JORGENSEN Tom
ASPERHEIM Frode

Drammen CK
Baerum OCK
Baerum OCK
Bergen CK

10,0 KM / 40,59 KM/h

FOSEID Dag
HAMRE Kenneth
ERIKSEN Bjgrn Ove
HOYSATER Preben

Stord SK
Asane CK
Asane CK
CK Sotra

10,0 KM / 42,76 KM/h

JOHANNESEN Arvid
HESTNESS Thorolf
SLETTEN Roald
SOMMER Atle
SOMBY Johan Mathis
AASGAARD Ragnar
FOLKEDAL Trond
HELGESEN Vidar
FOLDNES Rune
SAUE Christian

Nordhordland SK
Nymark IL
Nordhordland SK
Bergen CK

CK Sotra

Bergen CK
Asane CK
Notodden SK
CK Sotra

Vest CK

10,0 KM / 39,17 KM/h

REINERS Sven

ASHTON Nicholas
GRINDHEIM Bjarte
THORN Thomas Bergsvik

CK Sotra

Tasta OSK
Nordhordland SK
Asane CK

10,0 KM /41,91 KM/h

REISO Svein Ivar
GYLAND Magne
EKREN Ronny
CALLAERTS Sven

Nymark IL
Asane CK
CK Sotra
Grenland SK

10,0 KM / 39,78 KM/h

01.05.2016 09:32:20

Krambua 01.05.2016

Etter
0:01:43
0:02:17
0:02:21
0:03:40
0:03:46

0:19:18  0:00:00

0:19:46 =
0:21:36  0:01:50

0:16:36  0:00:00
DNS
DNS

0:15:20 0:00:00
0:18:24 0:03:04

0:16:10 0:00:00
0:16:35 0:00:25
0:16:45 0:00:35
0:16:53 0:00:43

0:14:47 0:00:00

0:17:33  0:02:46

0:17:40 0:02:53
DNS

0:14:02 0:00:00
0:14:47 0:00:45
0:14:51  0:00:49
0:15:28 0:01:26
0:15:44 0:01:42
0:15:50 0:01:48
0:15:59 0:01:57
0:16:24 0:02:22

DNS

DNS

0:15:19 0:00:00

0:15:27 0:00:08

0:15:42  0:00:23
DNS

0:14:19 0:00:00
0:15:28 0:01:09
0:16:10 0:01:51
0:16:45 0:02:26
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Bergen CK

Plass Startnr UCI
1 104 NOR19850701
2 101 NOR19840413
3 103 NOR 19850606
4 100 NOR19840208
K Junior
1 17 NOR19981004
K Senior
1 20 NOR19841115
2 21 NOR19940803
3 19 NOR19840216
4 22 NOR19950524
5 18 NOR19971206
M Junior
1 37 NOR19980518
2 39 NOR19990303
3 41 NOR19991028
4 35 NOR19990923
5 33 NOR19990107
6 42 NOR19990522
32 NOR19991223
34 NOR19990315
40 NOR19980626
M Senior
1 46 NOR19951014
2 63 NOR19890620
3 49 NOR19931123
4 54 NOR19930511
5 56 NOR19940913
6 47 NOR19970728
7 58 NOR 19870401
8 44 NOR19930520
48 NOR19970515
51 NOR19881205
55 NOR19960415
62 NOR19930918

Esykkel www.emit.no

Straumemilen
Resultatliste

Krambua

U23Navn

DAGSLAND Freddy
NEDREB@ Qystein
FOLDNES Fredrik
ALDAHL Johan

Klubb
Stord SK
Bergen CK
CK Sotra
Bergen CK

10,0 KM / 31,80 KM/h

BROLL Silje Bergen CK
10,0 KM / 39,69 KM/h
MOE Ingrid Bergen CK
OLSEN Caroline Thorvik Bergen CK
BIRKENES Karina Bergen CK
VERSTRATEN Daniella Bergen CK
BENTZON Emilie Temmeras Bergen CK

10,0 KM / 42,65 KM/h

JVERLAND Erik Vevatne
VIK Mikal Dyngeland
SEKSE Runar

NIELSEN Kristoffer H.
BJ Vidar Andre

THORN Vetle Bergsvik
BUDAL Tobias Endresen
KVERN@Y divind
FORLAND Henrik Lauve

Bergen CK
Fana IL Sykkel
Sogn CK
Bergen CK
Bergen CK
Asane CK
Bergen CK
Bergen CK
Grenland SK

10,0 KM / 43,53 KM/h

SYLTA Marius
STRAND Thomas
DESA David Leopold Seetersdal
AARSTEINSEN Magne
VEA Mathias
SZALEMYR Halvard
NYSATHER Heine
HJORTH Jonas
VIK@YR Sondre

VIKA Qrjan

VIK Sverre Dyngeland
STOKKENES Torstein

01.05.2016 09:32:20

Bergen CK
Asane CK

Fana IL Sykkel
Rennesgy SK
SK Lyngdal & Omegn
Bergen CK
Vossevangen CK
Asker CK

Bergen CK

Fana IL Sykkel
Ringerike SK
Asane CK

Krambua 01.05.2016

0:18:52

0:15:07
0:15:37
0:15:53
0:17:16
0:18:02

0:14:04
0:14:57
0:15:00
0:15:08
0:15:23
0:15:37
DNS
DNS
DNS

0:13:47
0:13:51
0:14:25
0:14:28
0:14:42
0:14:56
0:14:59
0:15:00
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Etter
0:00:00
0:00:39
0:00:50
0:02:08

0:00:00

0:00:30
0:00:46
0:02:09
0:02:55

0:00:00
0:00:53
0:00:56
0:01:04
0:01:19
0:01:33

0:00:00
0:00:04
0:00:38
0:00:41
0:00:55
0:01:09
0:01:12
0:01:13
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